HOISTING & LIFTING i

S1 polyester flat webbing slings with reinforced
eyes

This professional webbing sling is extremely suitable for intensive industrial use.

Packaging

Packaged in semi-biodegradable plastic.

Properties

Duplex hoisting belt; double strap layers.

Extra strong, water- and dirt-repellent, impregnated fabric guarantees a longer life.
WLL stripes, each stripe is 1 ton (up to 10 tons).

Every 30 mm band width is 1 ton load capacity.

Material: polyester

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1492-1

Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.



Part code GTIN No. WLLWLL Straight Lift Choke Hitch Basket Hitch 0° Basket Hitch 0-45° Basket Hitch 45°-60° WLL 45-60° EWLLength Webbing width Model ColourWeight Delivery time

ton ton ton ton ton t mm
1211031 8717365003714 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 1 - 30 S1-PE-1t-1M  Purple  0.25 3
1211033 8717365003721 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 15 1.5 30 S1-PE-1t-1,5M Purple 0.5 7
1211037 8717365003745 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 3 3 30 S1-PE-1t-3M  Purple 0.7 3
1211035 8717365003738 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 2 2 30 S1-PE-1t-2M  Purple  0.76 3
1211039 8717365003752 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 4 4 30 S1-PE-1t-4M  Purple 0.9 3
1211041 8717365003769 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 5 5 30 S1-PE-1t-5M Purple  1.07 3
1211043 8717365003776 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 6 6 30 S1-PE-1t-6M  Purple 13 3
1211045 8717365003783 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 7 7 30 S1-PE-1t-7M  Purple 1874 3
1211047 8717365003790 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 8 8 30 S1-PE-1t-8M  Purple 19 3
1211049 8717365003806 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 9 9 30 S1-PE-1t-9M  Purple 19 7
1211051 8717365003813 1 1 0.8 2 14 1 1 10 10 30 S1-PE-1t-10M Purple 21 3
1211061 8717365003820 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 1 1 60 S1-PE-2t-1M  Green 0.6 3
1211063 8717365003837 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 15 15 60 S1-PE-2t-1,5M Green 0.9 3
1211065 8717365003844 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 2 2 60 S1-PE-2t-2M  Green 13 3
1211069 8717365003868 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 4 4 60 S1-PE-2t-4M  Green 145 3
1211067 8717365003851 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 3 3 60 S1-PE-2t-3M  Green 18 3
1211071 8717365003875 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 5 5 60 S1-PE-2t-5M  Green 18 3
1211073 8717365003882 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 6 6 60 S1-PE-2t-6M  Green 25 3
1211075 8717365003899 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 7 7 60 S1-PE-2t-7TM  Green 2.9 3
1211077 8717365003905 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 8 8 60 S1-PE-2t-8M Green  3.25 3

1211079 8717365003912 2 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 2 9 9 60 S1-PE-2t-9M Green 3.75 3



1211081

1211091

1211093

1211095

1211097

1211099

1211101

1211103

1211105

1211107

1211109

1211111

1211125

1211127

1211129

1211131

1211133

1211135

1211137

1211139

1211141

1211155

8717365003929

8717365003936

8717365003943

8717365003950

8717365003967

8717365003974

8717365003981

8717365003998

8717365004001

8717365004018

8717365004025

8717365004032

8717365004049

8717365004315

8717365004063

8717365004070

8717365004087

8717365004094

8717365004100

8717365004117

8717365004124

8717365020032

1.6

2.4

2.4

24

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3:2

3.2

82

10

2.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

10

15

10

10

10

1.5

10

10

60

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

150

S1-PE-2t-10M

S1-PE-3t-1M

S1-PE-3t-1,5M

S1-PE-3t-2M

S1-PE-3t-3M

S1-PE-3t-4M

S1-PE-3t-5M

S1-PE-3t-6M

S1-PE-3t-7M

S1-PE-3t-8M

S1-PE-3t-9M

S1-PE-3t-10M

S1-PE-4t-2M

S1-PE-4t-3M

S1-PE-4t-4M

S1-PE-4t-5M

S1-PE-4t-6M

S1-PE-4t-7TM

S1-PE-4t-8M

S1-PE-4t-9M

S1-PE-4t-10M

S1-PE-5t-2M

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Red

4.2

0.75

1.35

2.25

2.7

3.75

3.85

3.85

4.2

5.35

7.5

2.05

3.6

3.7

4.6

5.05

6.2

6.2

7.05

8.25

2.05



1211157

1211159

1211161

1211163

1211165

1211167

1211169

1211171

1211187

1211189

1211191

1211193

1211195

1211197

1211199

1211201

1211217

1211219

1211221

1211223

1211225

1211227

1211229

8717365004148

8717365004155

8717365004162

8717365004179

8717365004186

8717365004193

8717365004209

8717365004216

8717365004230

8717365004247

8717365004254

8717365020339

8717365004278

8717365004285

8717365004292

8717365004308

8717365020346

8717365004322

8717365004339

8717365004346

8717365004353

8717365004360

8717365004377

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

10

10

10

10

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

S1-PE-5t-3M

S1-PE-5t-4M

S1-PE-5t-5M

S1-PE-5t-6M

S1-PE-5t-7M

S1-PE-5t-8M

S1-PE-5t-9M

S1-PE-5t-10M

S1-PE-6t-3M

S1-PE-6t-4M

S1-PE-6t-5M

S1-PE-6t-6M

S1-PE-6t-7M

S1-PE-6t-8M

S1-PE-6t-9M

S1-PE-6t-10M

S1-PE-8t-3M

S1-PE-8t-4M

S1-PE-8t-5M

S1-PE-8t-6M

S1-PE-8t-7TM

S1-PE-8t-8M

S1-PE-8t-9M

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

3.5

3.75

4.6

5.4

12.6

14.4

16.2

18

725,

10

A2

15

175

20

22.5

25

14.5

17.4

20.3

23.2

26.1



1211231

1211247

1211249

1211251

1211253

1211255

1211257

1211259

1211261

8717365004384

8717365004391

8717365004407

8717365004414

8717365004421

8717365004438

8717365004445

8717365004452

8717365004469

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6.4

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

11.2

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

240

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

S1-PE-8t-10M

S1-PE-10t-3M

S1-PE-10t-4M

S1-PE-10t-5M

S1-PE-10t-6M

S1-PE-10t-7M

S1-PE-10t-8M

S1-PE-10t-9M

S1-PE-10t-10M

Blue

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

29

10.8

14.4

18

25.2

28.8

32.4

36



	S1 polyester flat webbing slings with reinforced eyes

