

S1 polyester flat webbing slings with reinforced eyes

eyes	
Product information	
REMA®	
This professional webbing sling is extremely suitable for intensive industrial use.	
Packaging	
Packaged in semi-biodegradable plastic.	
Properties	
 Duplex hoisting belt; double strap layers. Extra strong, water- and dirt-repellent, impregnated fabric guarantees a longer life. WLL stripes, each stripe is 1 ton (up to 10 tons). Every 30 mm band width is 1 ton load capacity. 	
Material: polyester Marking: According to standard, CE-marked	
marking. According to standard, OE-marked	

Part code	GTIN No.	WLLWLL S	Straight Lift(ton	Choke Hitch Basl ton	ket Hitch 0° Baske ton	et Hitch 0-45° Basket ton	Hitch 45°-60° WLI ton	L 45-60° t	EWLL	ength Web.	bing width mm	Model	Colour	Weight Deliv	ery time
1211031 8	3717365003714	1 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	1	-	30	S1-PE-1t-1M	Purple	0.25	3
1211033 8	3717365003721	1 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	1.5	1.5	30	S1-PE-1t-1,5M	Purple	0.5	3
1211037 8	3717365003745	5 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	3	3	30	S1-PE-1t-3M	Purple	0.7	3
1211035 8	3717365003738	3 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	2	2	30	S1-PE-1t-2M	Purple	0.76	3
1211039 8	3717365003752	2 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	4	4	30	S1-PE-1t-4M	Purple	0.9	3
1211041 8	3717365003769	9 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	5	5	30	S1-PE-1t-5M	Purple	1.07	3
1211043 8	3717365003776	5 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	6	6	30	S1-PE-1t-6M	Purple	1.3	3
1211045 8	3717365003783	3 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	7	7	30	S1-PE-1t-7M	Purple	1.7	3
1211047 8	3717365003790	0 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	8	8	30	S1-PE-1t-8M	Purple	1.9	3
1211049 8	3717365003806	5 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	9	9	30	S1-PE-1t-9M	Purple	1.9	7
1211051 8	3717365003813	3 1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	10	10	30	S1-PE-1t-10M	Purple	2.1	3
1211061 8	3717365003820) 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	1	1	60	S1-PE-2t-1M	Green	0.6	3
1211063 8	3717365003837	7 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	1.5	1.5	60	S1-PE-2t-1,5M	Green	0.9	3
1211065 8	3717365003844	1 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	2	2	60	S1-PE-2t-2M	Green	1.3	3
1211069 8	3717365003868	3 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	4	4	60	S1-PE-2t-4M	Green	1.45	3
1211067 8	3717365003851	1 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	3	3	60	S1-PE-2t-3M	Green	1.8	3
1211071 8	3717365003875	5 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	5	5	60	S1-PE-2t-5M	Green	1.8	3
1211073 8	3717365003882	2 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	6	6	60	S1-PE-2t-6M	Green	2.5	3
1211075 8	3717365003899	9 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	7	7	60	S1-PE-2t-7M	Green	2.9	3
1211077 8	3717365003905	5 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	8	8	60	S1-PE-2t-8M	Green	3.25	3
1211079 8	3717365003912	2 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	9	9	60	S1-PE-2t-9M	Green	3.75	3

1211081 8717365003929 2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	10 10	60	S1-PE-2t-10M Green 4.2	3
1211091 8717365003936 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	1 1	90	S1-PE-3t-1M Yellow 0.75	3
1211093 8717365003943 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	1.5 1.5	90	S1-PE-3t-1,5M Yellow 1	3
1211095 8717365003950 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	2 2	90	S1-PE-3t-2M Yellow 1.35	3
1211097 8717365003967 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	3 3	90	S1-PE-3t-3M Yellow 2.25	3
1211099 8717365003974 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	4 4	90	S1-PE-3t-4M Yellow 2.7	3
1211101 8717365003981 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	5 5	90	S1-PE-3t-5M Yellow 3.75	3
1211103 8717365003998 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	6 6	90	S1-PE-3t-6M Yellow 3.85	3
1211105 8717365004001 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	7 7	90	S1-PE-3t-7M Yellow 3.85	3
1211107 8717365004018 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	8 8	90	S1-PE-3t-8M Yellow 4.2	3
1211109 8717365004025 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	9 9	90	S1-PE-3t-9M Yellow 5.35	7
1211111 8717365004032 3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	10 10	90	S1-PE-3t-10M Yellow 7.5	3
1211125 8717365004049 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	2 2	120	S1-PE-4t-2M Grey 2.05	3
1211127 8717365004315 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	3 3	120	S1-PE-4t-3M Grey 3.6	3
1211129 8717365004063 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	4 4	120	S1-PE-4t-4M Grey 3.7	3
1211131 8717365004070 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	5 5	120	S1-PE-4t-5M Grey 4.6	3
1211133 8717365004087 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	6 6	120	S1-PE-4t-6M Grey 5.05	3
1211135 8717365004094 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	7 7	120	S1-PE-4t-7M Grey 6.2	7
1211137 8717365004100 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	8 8	120	S1-PE-4t-8M Grey 6.2	3
1211139 8717365004117 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	9 9	120	S1-PE-4t-9M Grey 7.05	7
1211141 8717365004124 4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	10 10	120	S1-PE-4t-10M Grey 8.25	3
1211155 8717365020032 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	2 2	150	S1-PE-5t-2M Red 2.05	3
1211157 8717365004148 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	3 3	150	S1-PE-5t-3M Red 3.5	3

1211159 8717365004155 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	4	4	150	S1-PE-5t-4M	Red	3.75	3
1211161 8717365004162 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	5	5	150	S1-PE-5t-5M	Red	4.6	3
1211163 8717365004179 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	6	6	150	S1-PE-5t-6M	Red	5.4	3
1211165 8717365004186 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	7	7	150	S1-PE-5t-7M	Red	12.6	3
1211167 8717365004193 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	8	8	150	S1-PE-5t-8M	Red	14.4	3
1211169 8717365004209 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	9	9	150	S1-PE-5t-9M	Red	16.2	7
1211171 8717365004216 5	5	4	10	7	5	5	10	10	150	S1-PE-5t-10M	Red	18	7
1211187 8717365004230 6	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	6	3	3	180	S1-PE-6t-3M	Brown	7.5	3
1211189 8717365004247 6	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	6	4	4	180	S1-PE-6t-4M	Brown	10	3
1211191 8717365004254 6	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	6	5	5	180	S1-PE-6t-5M	Brown	12.5	3
1211193 8717365020339 6	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	6	6	6	180	S1-PE-6t-6M	Brown	15	3
1211195 8717365004278 6	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	6	7	7	180	S1-PE-6t-7M	Brown	17.5	7
1211197 8717365004285 6	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	6	8	8	180	S1-PE-6t-8M	Brown	20	3
1211199 8717365004292 6	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	6	9	9	180	S1-PE-6t-9M	Brown	22.5	7
1211201 8717365004308 6	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	6	10	10	180	S1-PE-6t-10M	Brown	25	7
1211217 8717365020346 8	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	8	3	3	240	S1-PE-8t-3M	Blue	8.7	3
1211219 8717365004322 8	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	8	4	4	240	S1-PE-8t-4M	Blue	11.6	3
1211221 8717365004339 8	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	8	5	5	240	S1-PE-8t-5M	Blue	14.5	3
1211223 8717365004346 8	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	8	6	6	240	S1-PE-8t-6M	Blue	17.4	3
1211225 8717365004353 8	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	8	7	7	240	S1-PE-8t-7M	Blue	20.3	3
1211227 8717365004360 8	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	8	8	8	240	S1-PE-8t-8M	Blue	23.2	3
1211229 8717365004377 8	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	8	9	9	240	S1-PE-8t-9M	Blue	26.1	7
1211231 8717365004384 8	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	8	10	10	240	S1-PE-8t-10M	Blue	29	7

1211247 8717365004391 10	10	8	20	14	10	10	3	3	300	S1-PE-10t-3M Orange 10.8	7
1211249 8717365004407 10	10	8	20	14	10	10	4	4	300	S1-PE-10t-4M Orange 14.4	7
1211251 8717365004414 10	10	8	20	14	10	10	5	5	300	S1-PE-10t-5M Orange 18	7
1211253 8717365004421 10	10	8	20	14	10	10	6	6	300	S1-PE-10t-6M Orange 21.6	3
1211255 8717365004438 10	10	8	20	14	10	10	7	7	300	S1-PE-10t-7M Orange 25.2	7
1211257 8717365004445 10	10	8	20	14	10	10	8	8	300	S1-PE-10t-8M Orange 28.8	3
1211259 8717365004452 10	10	8	20	14	10	10	9	9	300	S1-PE-10t-9M Orange 32.4	7
1211261 8717365004469 10	10	8	20	14	10	10	10	10	300	S1-PE-10t-10M Orange 36	3